41. WORLD TARGET ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP 2001
BEIJING /CHINA
Qualifcation Round

Sept. 16th - 23rd 2001 BEIJING / CHN

MEN / HOMMES Recurve OUALIFICATION ROUND
Start_Ni COUNTRY 90m 70m 50m 30m Hits 10' X'  Total

1 24C M.Franailli Italv/Italie ITA 321 341 337 B4 144 75 23 1353
2 42A  JK. Yeon Korea/Coree KOR 321 337 331 3/2 144 70 25 1341
3 41A C.H.Lee Korea/Coree KOR 314 334 338 31 144 68 26 1337
4 25C llario Di Buo Italv/Italie ITA 312 339 332 3*h1 144 70 25 1334
5 66A H.Yamamoto Japan/Japon JPN 317 337 328 352 144 67 28 1334
6 43A K.M. Park Korea/Coree KOR 317 336 328 352 144 62 22 1333
7 . 27A B.Tsyrempilov Russian Federation RUS 323 334 329 344 144 56 20 1330
8 = 23C M.Bisiani Italv/Italie ITA 317 328 328 3H4 144 65 18 1327
9 44A Won Sub Kim Korea/Coree KOR 322 331 323 351 144 62 18 1327
10 26A  M.Eriksson Sweden/Suede SWE 307 333 334 352 144 66 27 1326
11 51A  Erich Kloos Germany/Allemaane GER 312 332 334 348 144 57 17 1326
12 . 49C D.Kravacek Czech Republic CZE 322 336 321 341 144 54 15 1320
13 . 54C Viktor Ruban Ukraine/Ukraine UKR 318 327 322 30 144 56 22 1317
14 = 55B lan Crowther Great Britain/Grande Bretadne GBR 300 336 331 349 144 69 24 1316
15 = 59B S. Zabrozki Kazakhstan/Kazakhstan KAZ 305 336 325 3K0 144 60 22 1316
16 = 62B Lionel Torres France/France FRA 309 330 326 347 144 59 28 1312
17 . 25A M.Petersson Sweden/Suede SWE 315 320 326 351 144 55 17 1312
18 . 54A M.Frankenberqg Germany/Allemagne GER 306 326 328 350 144 59 24 1310
19 . 65C N.Hendrickk Beloium/Belaigque BEL 319 321 322 347 144 59 22 1309
20 . 56C O.Serdyuk Ukraine/Ukraine UKR 317 324 316 347 144 45 18 1304
21 . 56B Simon Needham Great Britain/Grande Bretadne GBR 305 324 325 348 144 54 19 1302
22 . 55C I.Parhomenko Ukraine/Ukraine UKR 307 329 317 347 144 53 16 1300
23 . 37B Ozdemir Akbal Turkey/Turquie TUR 306 322 330 342 144 48 12 1300
24 = 30B H.P.Lind Denmark/Danemark DEN 301 333 319 346 144 5 22 1299
25 . 26C M.Casavecchia Italy/ltalie ITA 302 322 325 3B0 144 54 19 1299
26 . 37A S.D.Prasad India/Inde IND 310 320 321 348 144 51 20 1299
27 28A G.Mitrofanov Russian Federation RUS 314 323 313 348 144 55 20 1298
28 32B David Barnes Australia/Australie AUS 311 325 318 344 144 51 30 1298
29  33B M.Fisher Australia/Australie AUS 316 324 314 344 144 45 18 1298
30  64A T.Matsushita Japan/Japon JPN 307 322 321 347 144 50 20 1297
31  65A K.Tanaka Japan/Japon JPN 305 326 320 344 144 51 15 1295
32 41C W.V.Alten Netherlands/Pays-Bas NED 289 339 322 345 143 54 15 129
33 38C Lipponen Jari Finland/Finlande FIN 306 327 314 347 144 58 21 1294
34 33C J.Fernandez Spain/Espaane ESP 303 327 318 341 144 49 20 1289
35 36C Y.Kolesnik Israel/lsraél ISR 288 329 327 344 144 51 22 1288
36 59C Jacek Proc Poland/Poloane POL 300 318 324 345 144 48 18 1287
37  67C C.Peianois Belaium/Belaiaue BEL 297 326 316 347 144 53 20 1286
38  33A Chena-Te Shih Chinese Taipei/Chinese Taipei TPE 298 326 316 345 144 47 15 1285
39  45A Honayuan Chen China CHN 304 323 317 341 144 46 17 1285
40 42B  A.Prvlepau Belarus/Belarus BLR 296 326 322 341 143 55 13 1285
41  32C Felipe Lopez Spain/Espaane ESP 294 327 314 349 144 52 19 1284
42 32A  Wen-Pin Su Chinese Taipei/Chinese Taipei TPE 297 321 319 347 144 50 19 1284
43 = 51C Martin Bulir Czech Republic CZE 311 320 311 342 144 46 14 1284
44 41B  V.Dolgonosson Belarus/Belarus BLR 296 323 319 345 144 49 10 1283
45 50C Pavel Jurak Czech Republic CZE 305 315 317 345 144 47 13 1282
46 29B  Dennis Baaer Denmark/Danemark DEN 307 319 312 344 144 45 16 1282
47 60C ZStanieczek Poland/Poloane POL 306 326 307 342 144 51 18 1281
48 64B  J.DeGrandis France/France FRA 309 320 310 342 144 50 24 1281
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49 ~ 61B Willy Ardiet France/France FRA 296 325 322 337 144 50 15 1280
50 . 40A Kailash India/Inde IND 298 326 315 341 144 47 14 1280
51 . 31A S.Y.Chen Chinese Taipei/Chinese Taipei TPE 290 318 322 347 144 49 15 1277
52 . 62A J.Gantugs Mongolia/Mongolie MGL 299 321 313 344 144 45 9 1277
53 . 47A Jian Sun China CHN 295 321 313 348 143 46 18 1277
54 = 58C Bartosz Mikos Poland/Poloane POL 292 325 315 344 144 49 19 1276
55  38B T.Kucukkavalar Turkev/Turquie TUR 295 320 321 340 144 45 13 1276
56 23A  N.Eriksson Sweden/Suede SWE 295 327 310 343 144 4 10 1275
57 48A  Guobin Ni China CHN 287 327 316 344 144 48 17 1274
58 53A C.Stubbe Germanv/Allemaane GER 293 323 314 344 144 48 17 1274
59 46A Bo Yang China CHN 300 325 303 346 144 47 17 1274
60 28C Alexei Guzan Republic of Moldova MDA 313 316 306 339 144 40 10 1274
61  58A JManijarrez Mexico/Mexique MEX 305 321 310 33% 144 35 12 1272
62 63B  Aurelien Daux France/France FRA 307 325 310 330 143 47 15 1272
63 24A  M.Larsson Sweden/Suede SWE 293 323 313 340 144 4 11 1269
64  66C Alain Autem Belaium/Belaigque BEL 296 320 309 342 144 44 18 1267
65 61A G.Gan-erdene Monaolia/Monaolie MGL 292 320 314 340 144 47 18 1266
66 57C S.Antonov Ukraine/Ukraine UKR 294 322 298 351 144 48 18 1265
67 69B  Jeff Henckels Luxemboura/Luxembourg LUX 295 311 314 344 144 43 14 1264
68 52A  M.Hummel Germanv/Allemaane GER 301 306 311 344 144 39 1 1262
69 28B M.Caspersen Denmark/Danemark DEN 288 320 305 347 144 45 14 1260
70 60B A. Kislitsin Kazakhstan/Kazakhstan KAZ 306 316 304 334 144 31 12 1260
71 69A H.MacDonald Canada/Canada CAN 284 310 315 349 144 48 18 1258
72 44B  S.Vitorski Belarus/Belarus BLR 290 310 320 336 144 46 9 1256
73 40C Ken Uprichard New Zealand NZL 302 303 314 337 144 43 10 1256
T4 30A Y.Leontiev Russian Federation RUS 292 307 316 340 144 45 15 125
75 . 58B V.Krivov Kazakhstan/Kazakhstan KAZ 296 319 295 345 144 35 9 1255
76 . 53C Helmut Vater Austria/Autriche AUT 289 311 313 340 144 41 13 1253
77 . 49A A.Nanos Greece/Grece GRE 282 318 314 337 144 44 16 1251
78 . 68C J.V.Steenbergen Belaium/Belaique BEL 272 321 313 344 144 43 16 1250
79~ 39B A Kutahyali Turkev/Turquie TUR 294 306 306 343 144 41 12 1249
80 . 29A llia Sidorine Russian Federation RUS 286 318 311 334 144 37 14 1249
81 . 31B Henrik Toft Denmark/Danemark DEN 2716 314 314 345 143 48 19 1249
82 . 27C Yotov Ivan Buloaria/Bulaarie BUL 283 317 309 339 144 40 11 1248
83 . 40B Keith Hanlon Ireland/Irlande IRL 284 329 303 332 143 46 18 1248
84~ 39A L.S. Chanate India/Inde IND 292 309 311 336 143 38 13 1248
85 . 3BA Ved Kumar India/Inde IND 285 326 288 346 144 46 12 1245
86 . 63A T.Tsoagtgavar Mongolia/Mongolie MGL 286 304 315 339 144 36 11 1244
87 . 61C G.Sawvides Cyprus/Chypre CYP 276 311 320 336 144 37 9 1243
88 . 37C P. Pietikainen Finland/Finlande FIN 283 306 312 341 144 34 14 1242
89 . 57A Juan Serrano Mexico/Mexique MEX 293 311 307 330 144 3H 9 1241
90 59A  A.Anchondo Mexico/Mexique MEX 288 310 303 339 144 41 13 1240
91 66B Shawn Rigas Canada/Canada CAN 295 300 306 339 144 41 11 1240
92 34C J.Cabildo Spain/Espaane ESP 272 315 313 338 144 36 10 1238
93 36B Hasan Orbay Turkey/Turquie TUR 2714 319 303 341 144 42 16 1237
9% 31C I.Sayfullin Uzbekistan/Ouzbekistan uzB 2714 306 313 341 144 371 12 1234
95 62C S.Soteriadese Cvprus/Chvpre CYP 275 301 314 339 144 37 10 1229
96  52C Michal Hodac Czech Republic CZE 269 309 309 339 142 3B 10 1226
97  34A Po-Han Chiu Chinese Taipei/Chinese Taipei TPE 274 305 305 341 144 33 12 1225
98 60A D.Baatariav Monaolia/Monaolie MGL 295 297 303 329 144 26 4 1224
99 67A H.Natsui Japan/Japon JPN 281 314 295 334 143 34 12 1224
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100 . 39C Peter Ebden New Zealand NZL 2718 283 322 341 139 41 13 1224
101 . 64C Alain Daniel Switzerland/Suisse Sul 270 306 308 337 144 29 10 1221
102 . 52B David Pastoll South Afrika RSA 278 300 300 339 144 30 8 1217
103 . 35C Nir Schalai Israel/lsraél ISR 283 306 280 345 144 39 16 1214
104 . 63C Steeve Ebener Switzerland/Suisse Sul 265 306 309 333 144 3R 12 1213
105 . 34B Richard Welsh Australia/Australie AUS 279 301 293 340 144 31 5 1213
106 29C Amet Umerov Uzbekistan/Ouzbekistan UzB 275 308 299 331 144 24 7 1213
107  68B F.Stemper Luxemboura/Luxembourg LUX 260 295 311 338 141 3B 18 1204
108  47B K.S.Chan Hona Kona,China HKG 262 298 309 332 144 33 12 1201
109 49B D.Arifianto Indonesia/Indonesie INA 264 308 297 328 144 24 9 1197
110 68A David Dalziel Canada/Canada CAN 282 286 291 334 144 31 8 1193
111 50A K.Giantsios Greece/Grece GRE 269 290 298 335 142 26 5 1192
112 67B P.Gremeaux Canada/Canada CAN 281 289 282 335 143 34 12 1187
113 53B C.Cilliers South Afrika RSA 255 296 268 336 143 25 7 1155
114 36A V.Liustrickis Lithuania/Lituanie LTU 248 282 290 334 144 27 6 1154
115 458  Chor Tin Ma Hona Kona,China HKG 280 278 273 321 143 29 9 1152
116 30C Eldar Yusupov Uzbekistan/Ouzbekistan uzB 247 289 293 322 144 22 8 1151
117 50B  Noel Rohinsin South Afrika RSA 237 284 298 330 144 22 7 1149
118 488 Wina Kwona Ho Hona Kona,China HKG 238 267 299 336 143 27 10 1140
119 35A  S.Peciulis Lithuania/Lituanie LTU 239 293 281 314 143 21 9 1127
120 658 F.Latil Vanuatu VAN 256 292 257 320 144 22 7 1125
121 46B  Chun Kit Wona Hona Kona,China HKG 242 274 271 317 143 19 5 1104
122 51B E.Borresen South Afrika RSA 226 262 282 326 143 17 6 1096
123 42C Yehva Bundhun Maurice/Mauritius MRI 218 263 276 300 141 16 5 1057
124 23B  S.Taumoepeau Tonoa/Tonda TGA 54 169 230 259 112 5 1 712
125 24B  William Sanft Tonoa/Tonda TGA 82 138 128 205 104 1 0 553
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41.WORLD TARGET ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIPS

BEIJING / CHINA
September 16th - 23rd 2001

M annschaftsergebnis: MEN / HOMMES Recurve

1 ITALY 24C  M.Frangilli 1353
25C llario Di Buo 1334
23C M.Bisiani 1327 4014
26C M.Casavecchia 1299

2. KOREA 42A  JK. Yeon 1341
41A CH.lLee 1337
43A K.M. Park 1333 4011
24A  Won Sub Kim 1327

3. JAPAN 66A  H.Yamamoto 1334
64A T.Matsushita 1297
65A K.Tanaka 1295 3926
67A H.Natsui 1224

4. UKRAINE 54C  Viktor Ruban 1317
56C O.Serdyuk 1304
55C  |.Parhomenko 1300 3921
57C S.Antonov 1265

5. SWEDEN 26A  M.Eriksson 1326
25A  M.Petersson 1312
23A  N.Eriksson 1275 3913
24A  M.Larsson 1269

6. GERMANY 51A  ErichKloos 1326
54A  M.Frankenberg 1310
53A  C.Stubbe 1274 3910
52A M.Hummd 1262

7. CZECH REPUBLIC 49C D.Kravacek 1320
51C  Martin Bulir 1284
50C Pavel Jurak 1282 3886
52C  Michal Hodac 1226

8. RUSSIAN FEDERATION 27A  B.Tsyrempilov 1330
28A  G.Mitrofanov 1298
30A  Y.Leontiev 1255 3883
29A  lliaSidorine 1249

9. FRANCE 62B Lione Torres 1312
64B  JDeGrandis 1281
61B  Willy Ardiet 1280 3873

63B  Aurelien Daux 1272



10.

11

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

10.

20.

21

BELGIUM

CHINESE TAIPEI

POLAND

DENMARK

CHINAPR.

KAZAKHSTAN

INDIA

TURKEY

BELARUS

SPAIN

AUSTRALIA

MONGOLIA

32A
31A

59C

30B
298
28B
31B

47A

598
60B
588

37A
40A
39A

37B
38B
39B
36B

42B
41B

32C

33B
32B

62A
61A

60A

N.Hendrickk
C.Peignois
Alain Autem
J.V.Steenbergen

Cheng-Te Shih
Wen-Pin Su
S.Y.Chen
Po-Han Chiu

Jacek Proc
Z.Stanieczek
Bartosz Mikos

H.P.Lind
Dennis Bager
M.Caspersen
Henrik Toft

Hongyuan Chen
Jian Sun
BoYang

Guobin Ni

S. Zabrozki
A. Kidlitsin
V .Krivov
S.D. Prasad
Kailash

L.S. Changte
Ved Kumar

Ozdemir Akbal
T.Kucukkayalar
A .Kutahyali
Hasan Orbay

A.Prvlepau
V.Dolgonosson
S.Vitorski

J.Fernandez
Felipe Lopez
J.Cabildo

M .Fisher
David Barnes
Richard Welsh

J.Gantugs
G.Gan-erdene
T.Tsogtgayar
D.Baatarjav

1309
1286
1267
1250

1285
1284
1277

1287
1281
1276

1299
1282
1260
1249

1285
1277
1274
1274

1316
1260
1255

1299
1280
1248
1245

1300
1276
1249
1237

1285
1283
1256

1289
1284
1238

1298
1298
1213

1277
1266
1244

3862

3846

3844

3841

3836

3831

3827

3825

3824

3811

3809

3787



23.

24,

25,

26.

MEXICO

CANADA

UZBEKISTAN

SOUTH AFRICA

HONG KONG

S7A
59A

69A
668

67B
31C

528
53B
50B
51B

47B
458
48B
46B

JManjarrez
Juan Serrano
A.Anchondo

H.MacDonald
Shawn Riggs

David Dalzidl

P.Gremeauix

|.Sayfullin
Amet Umerov
Eldar Y usupov

David Pastall
CCilliers

Noel Robinsin
E.Borresen

K.S.Chan

Chor TinMa
Wing Kwong Ho
Chun Kit Wong

1272
1241
1240

1258
1240
1193
1187

1234
1213
1151

1217
1155
1149
1096

1201
1152
1140
1104

3753

3691

3598

3521

3493



41. WORLD TARGET ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP 2001
BEIJING /CHINA
Qualifcation Round

Sept. 16th - 23rd 2001 BEIJING / CHN

WOMEN / FEMMES Recurve OUALIFICATION ROUND
Start_Ni COUNTRY 70m 60m 50m 30m Hits 10' X'  Total

1 12B N.O. Choi Korea/Coree KOR 326 350 335 3Bl 144 82 41 1362
2 28C N.vValeeva Italv/Italie ITA 336 344 334 345 144 76 25 1359
3 13B S.H.Park Korea/Coree KOR 331 341 333 3/2 144 74 3R 1357
4 11B KW.Kim Korea/Coree KOR 334 343 314 353 144 71 26 1344
5 10B J. Choi Korea/Coree KOR 335 338 323 347 144 67 22 1343
6 16B J.Zhana China CHN 321 339 3% 350 144 63 19 133%
7 . 18A K.Paleha Ukraine/Ukraine UKR 33% 33 316 345 144 68 19 1333
8 15B Yina He China CHN 324 338 323 345 144 64 24 1330
9  03C B.Wearzynowska Poland/Poloane POL 325 337 324 340 144 55 12 1326
10 02C Aogata Bulwa Poland/Poloane POL 320 338 317 345 144 63 17 1320
11 05B M.Galinovskaia Russian Federation RUS 325 332 321 341 144 49 23 1319
12 = 20A 0.Sadovnycha Ukraine/Ukraine UKR 324 333 312 349 144 64 21 1318
13 . 14A M.Asano Japan/Japon JPN 330 340 306 342 144 61 20 1318
14 = 09A B.Mensing Germany/Allemaane GER 320 332 318 347 144 60 23 1317
15 21A T.Bereana Ukraine/Ukraine UKR 316 330 320 348 143 61 14 1314
16 . 01C Naomi Folkard Great Britain/Grande Bretadne GBR 317 332 321 343 144 52 16 1313
17 . 31C Hsin-I Chen Chinese Taipei/Chinese Taipei TPE 320 334 316 340 144 57 18 1310
18 . 15C P.Ericsson Sweden/Suede SWE 325 329 316 340 144 50 17 1310
19 = 10A C.Pfohl Germany/Allemagne GER 322 337 314 336 144 51 12 1309
20 . 27C IL.Franchini Italy/ltalie ITA 308 332 323 345 144 65 24 1308
21 . 07A Y Plotnikova Kazakhstan/Kazakhstan KAZ 307 341 320 340 144 55 18 1308
22 . 04C J.Mospinek Poland/Poloane POL 313 331 324 339 144 53 15 1307
23 . 32C Pi-YuLiu Chinese Taipei/Chinese Taipei TPE 325 323 317 341 144 49 18 1306
24 . 26B A.Karasseva Belarus/Belarus BLR 318 330 317 340 144 54 18 1305
25 ~ 17B Jianping Yang China CHN 311 327 320 346 144 57 14 1304
26 . 13C Karin Larsson Sweden/Suede SWE 317 328 318 341 144 47 10 1304
27  24C M.J.Ribeiro Portugal/Portugal POR 319 35 314 343 14 4 19 1301
28 14B Ren Sa China CHN 307 333 318 342 144 48 12 1300
29 21B  Sylvie Pissis France/France FRA 326 327 308 337 144 52 13 1298
30 07B Irina Outkina Russian Federation RUS 321 326 308 343 144 47 16 1298
31 19A N.Burdeina Ukraine/Ukraine UKR 323 324 312 337 144 45 16 129
32 11C Erika Reves Mexico/Mexique MEX 310 332 311 342 144 51 22 129
33 11A J.Schneider Germanv/Allemaane GER 310 331 315 337 144 47 22 1293
34 20C Dola Baneriee India/Inde IND 318 331 309 333 144 42 9 1291
35  30C CW.Tsai Chinese Taipei/Chinese Taipei TPE 314 322 311 342 144 46 19 1289
36 12A° Wiebke Nulle Germanv/Allemaane GER 303 323 319 344 143 51 22 1289
37 16C D.Bridoer Australia/Australie AUS 303 324 312 349 144 50 21 1288
38 32B A.Gallardo Spain/Espaane ESP 311 323 314 340 144 42 17 1288
39  33C S.C.Huna Chinese Taipei/Chinese Taipei TPE 313 324 314 337 143 48 15 1288
40 18B  Aanes Bablee France/France FRA 319 333 297 338 144 51 15 1287
41 02B  A.Williamson Great Britain/Grande Bretaane GBR 319 324 306 338 144 49 18 1287
42  05A O. Pilipova Kazakhstan/Kazakhstan KAZ 315 330 306 336 144 49 10 1287
43 20B Aurore Travan France/France FRA 303 327 313 344 144 48 21 1287
44 29C R.Allodi Italv/Italie ITA 304 326 315 341 144 48 15 1286
45 15A  M.Tsubouchi Japan/Japon JPN 316 330 309 331 143 48 16 1286
46 19B  A.Fouace France/France FRA 312 314 320 339 144 43 16 1285
47 06B A.Poutseva Russian Federation RUS 311 327 305 340 144 47 15 1283
48 17C E.Matthews Australia/Australie AUS 311 327 299 344 144 48 19 1281
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41. WORLD TARGET ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP 2001
BEIJING /CHINA

Qualifcation Round

Sept. 16th - 23rd 2001 BEIJING / CHN

49 = 29A N.Nasaridze Turkev/Turquie TUR 302 325 315 339 144 48 13 1281
50 . 26C E.Maffioli Italy/Italie ITA 323 322 306 330 144 41 12 1281
51 . 22C c. Swuro India/Inde IND 307 326 314 333 144 47 15 1280
52 . 26A E.Altinkaynak Turkey/Turquie TUR 309 323 306 341 144 40 13 1279
53 . 23B Suutari Katri Finland/Finlande FIN 311 325 305 335 144 41 18 1276
54 .~ 32A Kirstin Lewis South Africa RSA 304 326 306 338 144 41 15 1274
55 05C M.Sobierai Poland/Poloane POL 306 325 313 327 144 41 14 1271
56 03B L.Pearson Great Britain/Grande Bretagne GBR 300 331 309 329 144 40 12 1269
57  27A  Zekive Keskin Turkev/Turquie TUR 307 35 310 325 144 3% 10 1267
58 04B N.Badmatsirenova Russian Federation RUS 312 321 303 330 144 45 4 1266
59 06C K.B.Poulsen Denmark/Danemark DEN 304 328 295 337 144 37 16 1264
60 25B  Yrionen Taru Finland/Finlande FIN 311 306 311 334 144 43 13 1262
61 28B  Olaa Moroz Belarus/Belarus BLR 307 321 303 330 144 36 12 1261
62 22B  S.Mavrhofer Austria/Autriche AUT 309 315 295 341 144 42 14 1260
63 24B  Suutari Kaisa Finland/Finlande FIN 299 333 300 328 144 31 7 1260
64 27B  E.Muliuk Belarus/Belarus BLR 297 318 306 332 144 29 10 1253
65 21C  Jhanu Hansdah India/Inde IND 301 318 294 340 144 36 7 1253
66 25C  Dolores Cekada Slovenia/Slovenie SLO 306 312 302 332 144 33 9 1252
67 08A A Abdraimova Kazakhstan/Kazakhstan KAZ 300 330 296 324 144 41 7 1250
68 30A N.Gammon South Africa RSA 302 315 299 327 144 371 12 1243
69 31B  W.Palovandova Republic of Moldova MDA 306 324 290 322 144 33 11 1242
70 16A  S.Enomoto Japan/Japon JPN 316 309 296 321 143 34 13 1242
71 14C  Mix Haxholm Sweden/Suede SWE 302 324 291 322 144 37 13 1239
72 17A  Yoko Nozawa Japan/Japon JPN 301 315 286 333 143 30 8 1235
73 09B E.Psarra Greece/Grece GRE 301 327 286 319 142 39 14 1233
74 33B D.Kreikeweyer Spain/Espaane ESP 292 317 307 316 142 37 9 1232
75 . 12C Zelma Novelo Mexico/Mexique MEX 300 302 292 335 144 38 14 1229
76 . 01A D.Dulamsuren Monaolia/Monaolie MGL 296 306 309 318 144 24 4 1229
77 . 29B Y.Svistoun Belarus/Belarus BLR 297 311 294 326 144 26 11 1228
78 = 23C B.Dhar India/Inde IND 290 320 289 328 144 31 6 1227
79 . 09C L.E.Sampow Indonesia/lndonesie INA 290 309 295 333 144 30 10 1227
80 . 18C M.Jennison Australia/Australie AUS 293 309 293 326 142 36 10 1221
81 . 08C Eniwati Indonesia/ndonesie INA 289 309 296 323 144 36 9 1217
82 . 10C Analoza Mexico/Mexique MEX 293 311 291 320 144 25 8 1215
83 . 28A Esen Konmez Turkev/Turquie TUR 278 313 284 336 142 36 10 1211
84 . 30B J.Cecanova Republic of Moldova MDA 283 305 294 329 142 26 7 1211
85 . 08B E.Romantzi Greece/Grece GRE 287 316 281 326 144 33 8 1210
86 . 19C C.Jordan Australia/Australie AUS 283 298 283 331 144 28 8 1195
87 . 06A lrinaLi Kazakhstan/Kazakhstan KAZ 284 288 286 323 144 20 5 1181
88 . 31A Rita Schenk South Africa RSA 2710 295 286 329 144 27 9 1180
89 . 04A T.Bavarmaa Mongolia/Mongolie MGL 219 286 294 311 144 20 3 1170
90 01B Naa Sze NG Hona Kong,China HKG 281 288 265 322 143 21 9 1156
91 02A  U.Tserenmyadag Mongolia/Mongolie MGL 264 302 268 320 144 22 6 1154
92 03A H. Ariunsaikhan Mongolia/Mongolie MGL 267 281 286 317 143 20 5 1151
93  33A L.Hendricks South Africa RSA 266 270 234 296 142 19 6 1066
94 07C U.R.Indriemayuni Indonesia/Indonesie INA 247 270 237 269 141 14 5 1023
95 13A  V.Kirilenko Uzbekistan/Ouzbekistan uzB 40 100 128 180 84 2 1 448
Results FITA * selected by shoot-ofi
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41.WORLD TARGET ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIPS

BEIJING / CHINA
September 16th - 23rd 2001

M annschaftser gebnis: WOMEN / FEMMES Recurve

1. KOREA

2. CHINAPR.

3. UKRAINE

4. ITALY

5. POLAND

6. GERMANY

7. CHINESE TAIPEI

8. RUSSIAN FEDERATION

9. FRANCE

1B
13B
11B
10B

168
158
17B
14B

18A
20A
21A
19A

28C
27C

26C

02C

09A
10A
11A

31C
32C

05B
07B
06B

21B
18B
208
198

N.O. Choi
SH.Park
K.W.Kim
J. Choi

J.Zhang

Ying He
Jianping Yang
Ren Sa

K.Paleha
0.Sadovnycha
T.Beregna
N.Burdeina

N.Vaeeva
|.Franchini
R.Allodi
E.Maffioli

B.Wegrzynowska
AgataBulwa
J.Mospinek
M.Sobieraj

B.Mensing
C.Pfohl
J.Schneider
Wiebke Nulle

Hsin-I Chen
F-YuLiu
CW.Tsa
S.C.Hung

M.Galinovskaia
Irina Outkina
A.Poutseva
N.Badmatsirenova
SylviePissis
Agnes Bablee
Aurore Trayan
A.Fouace

1362
1357
1344
1343

1335
1330
1304
1300

1333
1318
1314
1296

1359
1308

1281

1326
1320
1307
1271

1317
1309
1293

1310
1306
1289
1288

1319
1208
1283
1266

1298
1287
1287
1285

4063

3969

3965

3953

3953

3919

3905

3900

3872



10.

11

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

10.

20.

21.

GREAT BRITAIN

SWEDEN

JAPAN

KAZAKHSTAN

TURKEY

INDIA

BELARUS

FINLAND

AUSTRALIA

MEXICO

SOUT AFRICA

MONGOLI

01C
02B
03B

15C
13C
14C

14A
15A
16A
17A

07A

29A
26A
27A
28A

22C
21C
23C

26B
288
27B
298

23B
25B
24B

16C
17C
18C
19C

11C
12C
10C

32A
30A
31A

01A

02A
03A

Naomi Folkard
A.Williamson
L.Pearson

P.Ericsson
Karin Larsson
Mix Haxholm

M.Asano

M. Tsubouchi
S.Enomoto

Y oko Nozawa

Y Plotnikova
O. Pilipova

A Abdraimova
IrinaLi

N.Nasaridze

E.Altinkaynak
Zekiye Keskin
Esen Konmez

DolaBanerjee
c. Swuro

Jhanu Hansdah
B. Dhar

A.Karasseva
OlgaMoroz
E.Muliuk

Y .Svistoun

Suutari Katri
Yrjonen Taru
Suutari Kaisa

D.Bridger
E.Matthews
M .Jennison
C.Jordan

ErikaReyes
ZelmaNovelo
AnalLoza

Kirgtin Lewis
N.Gammon
Rita Schenk
L.Hendricks

D.Dulamsuren
T.Bayarmaa
U.Tserenmyadag
H. Ariunsaikhan

1313
1287
1269

1310
1304
1239

1318
1286
1242
1235

1308
1287
1250
1181

1281
1279
1267
121

1201
1280

1305
1261
1253

1276
1262
1260

1288
1281

1195
1295

1215

1274
1243
1180
1066

1170
1154
1151

3869

3853

3846

3845

3827

3824

3819

3798

3790

3739

3697

3553



22. INDONESA 09C  L.E.Sampow 1227
08C  Eniwati 1217
07C  U.R.Indriemayuni 1023 3467



41. WORLD TARGET ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP 2001
BEIJING /CHINA
Qualifcation Round

Sept. 16th - 23rd 2001 BEIJING / CHN

MEN / HOMMES Comp. OUALIFICATION ROUND
Start_Ni COUNTRY 90m 70m 60m 30m Hits 10' X'  Total

1 34A Deijan Sitar Slovenia/Slovenie SLO 344 352 3H3 358 144 113 53 1407
2 62C Clint Freeman Australia/Australie AUS 343 346 346 356 144 98 37 1391
3 34C G.Kranabeter Austria/Autriche AUT 328 351 3B2 37 144 102 44 1388
4 37A Mario Ruele Italv/Italie ITA 338 348 343 359 144 98 50 1388
5 38C S.Sauvianon France/France FRA 337 346 345 359 144 98 46 1387
6  54C Morgan Lundin Sweden/Suede SWE 344 345 341 357 144 96 33 1387
7 56B Robert Hesse Germany/Allemaane GER 335 349 343 357 144 9% 31 1384
8 = 52B H.Kornbek Denmark/Danemark DEN 337 345 348 3HB3 144 94 49 1383
9 .~ 34B Tibor Ondrik Hunaary/Honarie HUN 33 350 342 34 144 89 38 1382
10 36A  Antonio Tosco Italv/Italie ITA 324 3B1 349 357 144 94 50 1381
11 38B  Chris White Great Britain/Grande Bretaane GBR 332 350 338 359 144 95 50 1379
12 = 36B Jorge Jimenez El Salvador/El Salvador ESA 331 342 347 358 144 94 50 1378
13 . 57B Stefan Griem Germany/Allemaane GER 337 342 340 359 144 93 34 1378
14~ 40B Michael Peart Great Britain/Grande Bretadne GBR 332 347 346 353 144 90 37 1378
15 = 54B  Tom Henriksen Denmark/Danemark DEN 332 346 342 358 144 8 3 1378
16 . 42B Goran Vill Croatia/Croatie CRO 333 347 340 357 144 90 38 1377
17 . 53B Per Knudsen Denmark/Danemark DEN 339 340 342 3H4 144 92 38 1375
18 . 47A Morten Boe Norway/Norvege NOR 332 344 345 354 144 88 46 1375
19 = 37C Eric Verrier France/France FRA 334 342 342 356 144 8 34 1374
20 . 39B J.Mvnott Great Britain/Grande Bretadne GBR 333 349 336 34 144 84 43 1372
21 . 51B E.P.Nielsen Denmark/Danemark DEN 322 348 341 359 144 87 37 1370
22 . 64C Adam Richards Australia/Australie AUS 332 347 336 35 144 82 28 1370
23 . 55C A.Gronberg Sweden/Suede SWE 333 339 342 3B6 144 79 27 1370
24~ 55B Rainer Voss Germany/Allemagne GER 338 333 342 3%6 144 8 45 1369
25 . 39C C.Pichenot France/France FRA 330 346 342 351 144 81 41 1369
26 . 60C A.Gonialez Spain/Espaane ESP 326 345 341 356 144 8 25 1368
27 56C B.Andersson Sweden/Suede SWE 336 346 347 339 142 101 45 1368
28 58C J.K.Catalan Spain/Espaane ESP 323 345 343 36 144 86 48 1367
29 40C C.Chichou France/France FRA 329 341 339 355 144 84 43 1364
30 41A David Lopez Switzerland/Suisse Sul 327 343 334 358 144 8 30 1362
31 59C L.M.De LaTorre Spain/Espaane ESP 324 343 337 357 144 80 37 1361
32 63C M.Stephens Australia/Australie AUS 333 341 336 350 144 73 30 1360
3 50A A.Balcazar O. Mexico/Mexique MEX 325 338 343 353 144 8 32 1359
34 45A  S.Johansen Norway/Norveae NOR 323 341 344 31 144 76 34 1359
35 35A  K.Woitkowiak Poland/Poloane POL 322 346 33 355 144 8 37 1358
36 64B  Kennv Roaders New Zealand NZL 332 339 330 356 144 80 32 1357
37 60A Ed Wilson Canada/Canada CAN 320 341 341 355 144 80 29 1357
38 61B Deckkim Soo Malaysia/Malaisie MAS 327 339 338 3v2 144 73 41 1356
39 61C Bryce Lee Australia/Australie AUS 315 336 347 357 144 8 32 1355
40 44A  Terie Roestad Norway/Norveae NOR 328 336 337 34 144 76 31 1355
41 40A  W.Schmied Switzerland/Suisse Sul 324 341 33 35 144 74 30 1355
42 = 42C M.Vandenhoeck Belaium/Belaique BEL 318 338 341 357 144 79 30 1354
43 58A R.Demers Canada/Canada CAN 322 344 336 352 144 76 26 1354
44 38A M.Palumbo Italv/Italie ITA 323 343 338 346 144 75 3B 1350
45 57A K. Pirttivaara Finland/Finlande FIN 312 340 342 354 144 78 27 1348
46 51A A.Balcazar C. Mexico/Mexique MEX 313 339 337 357 144 78 22 1346
47 41C E.Mertens Belaium/Belaique BEL 315 344 337 350 144 70 31 1346
48 = 48A J.Vilarreal Mexico/Mexique MEX 318 335 337 355 144 73 29 1345

Results FITA * selected by shoot-off Page: 1



41. WORLD TARGET ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP 2001

BEIJING /CHINA
Qualifcation Round

Sept. 16th - 23rd 2001 BEIJING / CHN

49 = 65B Tim Sheard New Zealand NZL 325 339 335 346 144 73 27 1345
50 . 54A Dincer Ekiz Turkey/Turquie TUR 319 332 339 35 144 71 28 1345
51 . 52A  Yuichi Suzuki Japan/Japon JPN 318 347 328 3b1 144 76 25 1344
52 . 35B Renato Lara El Salvador/El Salvador ESA 319 338 334 3h2 144 67 38 1343
53 . 39A ADalessandro Italy/Italie ITA 325 333 339 346 144 67 29 1343
54 . 59A Phil Prowse Canada/Canada CAN 316 335 340 3b1 144 69 29 1342
55 37B E.Diaz-hazan El Salvador/El Salvador ESA 315 333 336 356 144 73 23 1340
56 45C  O.Poluboyarov Russian Federation RUS 331 325 335 346 144 66 22 1337
57 46A K.Flaa Norway/Norveae NOR 318 332 335 349 144 62 23 1334
58 56A Marko Lammela Finland/Finlande FIN 322 328 329 34 144 64 25 1333
59 44C S .Klotchkov Russian Federation RUS 313 332 333 34 144 69 29 1332
60 41B  Andrew Rose Great Britain/Grande Bretaane GBR 317 339 338 337 143 64 28 1331
61  49A Miauel Brito Mexico/Mexique MEX 312 332 331 355 144 65 21 1330
62 43A  Juan Galera Switzerland/Suisse Sul 320 328 328 353 144 63 23 1329
63  53A Ali Saka Turkev/Turquie TUR 316 338 327 347 144 64 25 1328
64 43C  Juan Wedel Costa Rica/Costa Rica CRC 313 332 329 3%l 144 70 3B 135
65 60B S.Vang Faroe Islands/lles Feroe FER 313 33 326 346 144 60 18 1320
66 427 Emest Jagai Switzerland/Suisse Sul 310 341 322 346 144 64 28 1319
67 588 A.E.Dam Faroe Islands/lles Feroe FER 300 333 330 353 144 61 19 1316
68 55A  K.Afacanoalu Turkev/Turquie TUR 307 326 338 343 144 5 15 1314
69 35C  Mark Swords Ireland/Irlande IRL 299 336 328 350 144 5 21 1313
70 44B  Gordon Tan Singapore/Singapour SIN 310 326 329 346 144 59 21 1311
71 49B M.T.Martinez Philippines/Philippines PHI 313 33% 322 341 144 58 18 1311
72 61A  Greqg Durward Canada/Canada CAN 295 337 327 31 144 65 20 1310
73 62B Fook,Sena Lee Malaysia/Malaisie MAS 309 322 323 31 144 49 22 1305
T4 50B R.R.O.Arambulo Philippines/Philippines PHI 312 333 324 335 143 53 22 1304
75 . 46C Badma Batoev Russian Federation RUS 295 330 331 347 144 55 17 1303
76 = 46B Vinsoh Hena Singapore/Singapour SIN 314 328 313 342 144 48 19 1297
77~ 43B Euaene Kwona Singapore/Singapour SIN 317 307 319 349 144 44 16 1292
78 = 63B Walvin Lee Malaysia/Malaisie MAS 304 331 311 336 144 46 17 1282
79~ 45B NG Guan bee Singapore/Singapour SIN 297 323 311 337 144 41 12 1268
80 . 48B E.B.J.Yap Philippines/Philippines PHI 293 311 311 341 144 38 13 1256
81 . 59B P.H.Anderson Faroe Islands/lles Feroe FER 295 310 303 347 144 44 18 1255
82 = 47C AlLeontiev Russian Federation RUS 272 318 315 342 143 46 18 1247
83 . 52C Chun Ping Au Hona Kona,China HKG 290 304 312 339 143 43 11 1245
84 ~ 53C HoiBunTai Hona Kona,China HKG 292 312 309 330 144 31 10 1243
85 . 36C D.Skvortsov Ukraine/Ukraine UKR 272 306 313 336 144 28 7 1227
8 . 65C F.J.Aromari Saudi Arabia KSA 214 305 304 341 142 42 17 1224
87 . 66A Y.J.Aloma Saudi Arabia KSA 2712 307 294 332 144 29 4 1205
88 . 47B AE.Jimenez Philippines/Philippines PHI 286 305 289 323 142 36 14 1203
Results FITA * selected by shoot-ofi

Page: 2



41.WORLD TARGET ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIPS

BEIJING / CHINA
September 16th - 23rd 2001

M annschaftsergebnis: MEN / HOMMES Comp.

1. DENMARK 52B  H.Kornbek 1383
54B  Tom Henriksen 1378

53B Per Knudsen 1375 4136
51B E.P.Nidsen 1370
2. GERMANY 56B  Robert Hesse 1384
57B  Stefan Griem 1378

55B  Rainer Voss 1369 4131
3. FRANCE 38C S.Sauvignon 1387
37C  FEricVerier 1374

39C C.Pichenot 1369 4130
40C C.Chichou 1364
4. GREAT BRITAIN 38B ChrisWhite 1379
40B  Michael Peart 1378

39B J.Mynott 1372 4129
41B  Andrew Rose 1331
5. SWEDEN 54C  Morgan Lundin 1387
55C  A.Gronberg 1370

56C B.Andersson 1368 4125
6. AUSTRALIA 62C Clint Freeman 1391
64C Adam Richards 1370

63C M.Stephens 1360 4121
61C BrycelLee 1355
7. ITALY 37A MaioRuee 1388
36A  Antonio Tosco 1381

38A M.Paumbo 1350 4119
39A A.Dalessandro 1343
8. SPAIN 60C A.Gonidez 1368
58C JK.Catalan 1367

59C L.M.DeLaTorre 1361 4096
9. NORWAY 47A Morten Boe 1375
45A  S.Johansen 1359

46A K.Flaa 1334 4068
49A  Miguel Brito 1330
10. EL SALVATOR 36B  Jorge Jimenez 1378
3B  Renato Lara 1343

37B  E.Diaz-bazan 1340 4061



11.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

CANADA

MEXICO

SWITZERLAND

TURKEY

RUSSIAN FEDERATION

MALAISA

SINGAPURE

FAROE |SLANDS

PHILIPPINES

60A

59A
61A

50A
51A

49A

41A
40A

42A

47C

61B
62B
63B

46B
43B
458

60B
58B
598

498
50B
48B
47B

Ed Wilson
R.Demers
Phil Prowse
Greg Durward

A.Balcazar O.
A.Bacazar C.
JVillarred

Miguel Brito

David Lopez
W.Schmied
Juan Galera
Ernest Jaggi

Dincer Ekiz
Ali Ska
K.Afacanoglu

O.Poluboyarov
S.Klotchkov
Badma Batoev
A.Leontiev

Deckkim Soo
Fook,Seng Lee
Waiyin Lee
Gordon Tan
Vinsoh Heng
Eugene Kwong
NG Guan bee

SVang
A.E.Dam
P.H.Anderson

M.T.Martinez
R.R.O.Arambulo
E.B.JYap
A.E.Jimenez

1357
13%4
1342
1310

1359
1346
1345
1330

1362
1355
1329
1319

1345
1328
1314

1337
1332
1303
1247

1356
1305
1282

1311
1297
1292
1268

1320
1316
1255

1311
1304

1203

4053

4050

4046

3987

3972

3943

3900

3891

3871



41. WORLD TARGET ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP 2001
BEIJING /CHINA

Qualifcation Round

Sept. 16th - 23rd 2001 BEIJING / CHN

WOMEN / FEMMES Comp. OUALIFICATION ROUND
Start_Ni COUNTRY 70m 60m 50m 30m Hits 10' X'  Total

1 03B Dawn Groszko Canada/Canada CAN 348 348 338 357 144 98 40 1391
2 12B C.Pellen France/France FRA 339 342 344 34 144 93 3B 1379
3 09B Maaay Masson France/France FRA 338 346 339 356 144 90 30 1379
4 11B Valerie Fabre France/France FRA 339 347 334 35 144 90 3B 1375
5 15C M.Ferris Australia/Australie AUS 336 350 334 34 144 88 42 1374
6  13B Frma Luvtina Netherlands/Pavs-Bas NED 341 342 331 34 144 87 45 1368
7 .~ 19A H.E.Kahraman Turkev/Turquie TUR 333 340 337 355 144 83 30 1365
8~ 19B Andrea Cizmek Croatia/Croatie CRO 333 346 330 354 144 83 30 1363
9 04B L.Meehan Canada/Canada CAN 341 338 331 352 144 82 34 1362
10 05C A.De Salvador Spain/Espaane ESP 331 341 339 31 144 78 21 1362
11 01C S.Goncharova Russian Federation RUS 337 344 330 350 144 80 336 1361
12 = 06A Ritsuko liiri Japan/Japon JPN 328 345 339 349 144 80 28 1361
13 . 07B G.Willems Belaium/Belaique BEL 340 343 333 345 143 84 37 1361
14 =~ 06C Fatima Agudo Spain/Espaane ESP 338 341 326 355 144 79 3H 1360
15 01A U.Sjoewall Sweden/Suede SWE 337 344 330 349 144 76 26 1360
16 = 10B M.Deloraine France/France FRA 329 341 33% 33 144 79 30 1358
17 . 01B S. Sokka-M. Finland/Finlande FIN 325 342 337 3H4 144 77 42 1358
18 . 08B Louise Hauae Denmark/Danemark DEN 334 344 326 3h1 144 19 3B 1355
19 = 15B Marjon Dianey Netherlands/Pays-Bas NED 326 342 334 3h1 144 16 32 1353
20 . 15A M.S.Montagnoni Italy/Italie ITA 336 334 331 3b1 144 73 21 1352
21 . 21B B.Thiele Germany/Allemaane GER 332 339 330 349 144 74 26 1350
22 . 11C C.Trenaman Creat Britain/Grande Bretadne GBR 336 337 330 346 144 70 31 1349
23 . 11A June Svensen Norway/Norvege NOR 331 33 331 350 144 63 30 1347
24 . 18A Petra Friedl Austria/Autriche AUT 326 337 328 355 144 68 29 1346
25 . 06B G.Geortay Belaium/Belgique BEL 332 341 325 348 144 68 28 1346
26 . 14A A Atorino Italy/Italie ITA 332 333 327 3v2 144 68 21 1344
27 07C J.0.Y.Hoks De Zuniga Peru/Perou PER 320 342 329 31 144 72 25 1342
28 22A  Tanija Hodnik Slovenia/Slovenie SLO 324 342 325 350 144 65 21 1341
29 10C Linda Garner Great Britain/Grande Bretagne GBR 330 334 327 348 144 58 20 1339
30 13A  F.Peracino Italy/Italie ITA 329 342 325 342 144 67 27 1338
31 20A Sevinc Kuzu Turkey/Turquie TUR 327 327 333 349 143 75 34 1336
32 16B  O.Zandvliet Netherlands/Pays-Bas NED 325 333 325 31 144 62 26 1334
33 22B  C.Knoebel Germanv/Allemaane GER 329 338 323 342 144 59 25 1332
34 20B D.Landesfeind Germanv/Allemaane GER 328 333 319 31 144 61 21 1331
35 18B  Yen-Neng Chen Chinese Taipei/Chinese Taipei TPE 324 338 324 339 144 63 22 13%
36 04C N.Pavlova Russian Federation RUS 321 335 312 32 144 62 23 1320
37 17A  Barbara Scott New Zealand NZL 328 336 323 333 142 60 17 1320
38 12A M.Tselentis Norway/Norveae NOR 317 315 332 352 144 65 26 1316
39 03C Kira Andreeva Russian Federation RUS 311 335 317 350 144 54 22 1313
40 16C Marie Hulbert Australia/Australie AUS 322 327 323 337 143 56 19 1309
41 20C Ana Morton Mexico/Mexique MEX 309 323 326 348 144 60 17 1306
42 16A C.Pernazza Italv/Italie ITA 317 328 314 345 144 52 17 1304
43 14B  G.Hottentot Netherlands/Pays-Bas NED 310 321 325 345 144 53 19 1301
44 ~ 05A Eleanor Smit South Afrika RSA 322 316 313 349 144 52 19 1300
45 17C  Sue Martin Australia/Australie AUS 319 314 309 350 144 51 20 1292
46 17B Le-Ju Chen Chinese Taipei/Chinese Taipei TPE 325 335 309 318 142 53 15 1287
47 21A Tuba Sover Turkev/Turquie TUR 326 326 292 342 143 46 13 1286
48 03A A.Medalie South Afrika RSA 312 324 303 344 144 54 15 1283

Results FITA * selected by shoot-ofi

Page: 1



41. WORLD TARGET ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP 2001

BEIJING /CHINA
Qualifcation Round

Sept. 16th - 23rd 2001 BEIJING / CHN

49 . 18C B.Matthews Australia/Australie AUS 321 325 310 326 141 55 23 1282
50 . 12C Katy Moir Great Britain/Grande Bretadne GBR 325 325 314 313 141 55 25 1277
51 . 09C SK.ang Faroe Islands/lles Feroe FER 321 319 298 334 144 37 15 1272
52 . 02C 0.Bolotova Russian Federation RUS 292 318 315 337 144 36 15 1262
53 = 02B Lynne Durward Canada/Canada CAN 292 311 311 342 143 43 15 1256
54 . 02A Noneen Knox South Africa RSA 292 291 309 319 142 30 9 1211
55 14C S.Looi Malaysia/Malaisie MAS 2718 303 294 331 144 20 5 1206
56 04A  Cheryl Wilson South Afrika RSA 281 296 274 296 141 18 7 1147
57 05B  Shuk Hana To Hona Kona,China HKG 268 271 255 313 144 14 7 1107
Results FITA * selected by shoot-ofi

Page: 2



41.WORLD TARGET ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIPS

BEIJING / CHINA
September 16th - 23rd 2001

M annschaftser gebnis: WOMEN / FEMMES Comp.

1. FRANCE 09B Maggy Masson 1379
12B C.Pdlen 1379

11B  VaderieFabre 1375 4133
10B  M.Deloraine 1358
2. NETHERLANDS 13B  Frmaluyting 1368
15B  Marjon Digney 1353

16B  O.Zandvliet 1334 4055
14B  G.Hottentot 1301
3. ITALY 15A  M.S.Montagnoni 1352
14A  A.Atorino 1344

13A  F.Peracino 1338 4034
16A C.Pernazza 1304
4. GERMANY 21B B.Thide 1350
22B  C.Knoebel 1332

20B D.Landesfeind 1331 4013
5. CANADA 03B Dawn Groszko 1391
4B L.Meehan 1362

02B  LynneDurward 1256 4009
6. RUSSIAN FEDERATION 01C S.Goncharova 1361
04C  N.Pavlova 1320

03C KiraAndreeva 1313 3994
02C O.Bolotova 1262
7. TURKEY 19A H.E.Kahraman 1365
20A  Sevinc Kuzu 1336

21A  TubaSoyer 1286 3987
8. AUSTRALIA 15C  M.Ferris 1374
16C Marie Hulbert 1309

17C  SueMartin 1292 3975
18C B.Matthews 1282
9. GREAT BRITAIN 11C  C.Trenaman 1349
10C LindaGarner 1339

12C Katy Mair 1277 3965
10. SOUTH AFRICA 05A  Eleanor Smit 1300
03A A.Meddie 1283

02A  Noneen Knox 1211 3794

04A  Cheryl Wilson 1147



Qual

Name

Namen

Nation  Score

& [1253 E.Muliuk BLR [154 [\  name
1 1362 N.O. Choi KOR|160 N.O. Choi |KOR 165

33| 1293 J.Schneider GER | 155 [N/ | Erika Reyes IMEX [158] \ wame Nation _ score

21295 ErikaReyes MEX|156 N.O. Choi |KOR 169
s 1281 E.Matthews AUS|156 E.Matthews |Aus [154
17 11310 Hsin-| Chen TPE |154 E.Matthews |AuUS [159

49]1281 N.Nasaridze TUR | 155 /| Naomi Folkard |GBR [151

161313 Neomi Folkard GBR]162
s |1267 Zekiye Keskin TUR 154
s |1330 Ying He CHN]162 Ying He |CHN [147

0] 1287 Agnes Bablee FRA 1159 [\/]Janping Yang JCHN [164]

2511304 Janping Yang CHN 160 Jianping Yang |cHN [155
4 1287 A.Williamson GBR|162 A.Williamson |GBR ]158
20 |1305 AKarasseva BLR [152 DIA.WiIIiamson |GBR [158

56| 1269 L_.Pearson GBR 159 [N/[B.Wegrzynowska [PoL [154]

9]1326 B.Weqrzynowskg POL |161
s |1262 Yrjonen Taru FIN 159
s [1343 J. Choi KOR|164 DIJ. Choi |KOR 165

711288 D.Bridger AUS|157 N/ [Ren Sa JCHN [158

2511300 RenSa CHN|164 J. Choi |KOR [169
w4 11286 R.Allodi ITA 156 0.Sadovnycha JUKR J161
2 1308 Y Plotnikova KAZ [152 DIR.AIIodi [ITA 147

53| 1276 Suutari Katri FIN 151 [N/ ]O.Sadovnycha JuKR [166

12]1318 O.Sadovnycha UKR]155
61 |1261 OlgaMoroz BLR |153
4 1344 K.W.Kim KORJ169 | DIK.W.Kim |KOR [162

36| 1289 Wiebke Nulle GER | 155N/ | wiebke Nulle |GER [159

2011298 Sylvie Pissis FRA [155 K.W.Kim |KOR 165
s 11286 M. Tsubouchi PN |156 M.Asano [oPN - 163
20 1308 | Franchini ITA |1564 DII.Frmchini [ITA 159

52| 1279 E.Altinkaynak TUR [153 [N/ [M.Asano PN [161

1311318 M.Asano JPN |155
e |1260 S.Mayrhofer AUT 151
s 1357 S.H.Park KOR|163 DIS.H.Park |KOR 167

35| 1289 C.W.Tsai TPE 159 N/ |C.W.Tsai |TPE [155

%]1298 Irina Outkina RUS |156 S.H.Park |KOR 165
s |1285 A.Fouace FRA 148 B.Mensing |GER [154
19 11309 C.Pfohl GER 154 DIC.PfohI |GER [152

51]1280 C. Swuro IND 157 [N/[B.Mensing |GER [157

1411317 B.Mensing GER]161 |
s |1264 K.B.Poulsen DEN|157
s 1335 Jzhang CHNJ171 DIJ.Zhang |CHN 168

28| 1288 A.Gallardo ESP 167 [N/[A.Galardo |EsP [161

27]1301 M.JRibeirg POR ]158 | J.Zhang |cHN [163
s 1287 Aurore Trayan FRA |155 Aurore Trayan [FRA J161
2 1307 JMospinek POL |154 DIAuroreTrayan |FRA 159

sa| 1274 Kirstin Lewis RSA 150 [/ |M.Galinovskaia |rUS [157

1111319 M.Galinovskaia RUS|163 |
ss  |1266 N.Badmatsirenova RUS |155
7 1333 K_Paleha UKR]157 DIK.Paleha JUKR [162

201288 S.C.Hung TPE 150 [N/ |Karin Larsson |SwE [159

26] 1304 Karin Larsson SWE |159 K.Paeha JuKR [171
1287 O. Pilipova KAZ |152 O. Pilipova |KAZ ]153
2 1306 Pi-Yu Liu TPE |151 DIO.HIipova |KAZ ]154]

55| 1271 M.Sobieraj POL |140 [N/ |Agata Bulwa [PoL [153

1011320 AgataBulwa POL |154
& |1260 Suutari Kaisa FIN 155
> [1359 N.Vaeeva ITA [161 DIN.VaIeeva [ITA 161

34| 1291 Dola Banerjee IND ]163 [/ [Dola Banerjee [IND 160

1]1296 N,Burdeina UKR]159 N.Valeeva [ITA 164
a7 11283 A.Poutseva RUS | 149 P.Ericsson |SwE ]169
1 11310 P.Ericsson SWE |164 DIP.Ericson |swE 167

s0] 1281 E.Maffioli ITA 158 [N/|T.Beregna JUuKR [160

1511314 T.Beregna UKR]162

1/32 Elimination 1/16 Elimination 1/8 Final

N.O. Choi |KOR 107
A.Williamson |GBR [110
J. Choi |KOR 106
K.W.Kim |KOR [113
S.H.Park |KOR [110
J.Zhang |CHN [97

K.Paleha JUKR [109
P.Ericsson |swE [108

1/4 Final

41.World Target Archery Championships 2001

Name

FINALS

Sept. 16th - 23rd 2001 in Beijing

Nation

‘THE 415WORLD ARCKERY CHANPI

Score

]
—
BEJING CHINA
2001

\[A.williamson |GBR 108
K.W.Kim |KOR J111
= 1st Place
Final [SH.Pak TKOR [t
1th - 2th Place KW Kim [KOR [111]
2nd Place
el 3rd Place
Fin [ Pdena TUKR [107 ]
3rd - 4th Place A Williamson [GBR [105 |
4th Place
\[S.H.Park |KOR [114
[|K.Paleha JUKR J109
1/2 Final Finals



41. World Target Archery Championships 2001

Beijing/ China
Sept. 16th. - 23rd 2001 in Beijing

Final Results Ladies/ Damesrecurve

[Rg.| [Name [Land | Quali| 1/32] 1/16] 18] 14| 12| Final|
01. S.H.Park KOR 1357 163 167 165 110 114 111
02. K.W.Kim KOR 1344 169 162 165 113 111 111
03. K.Paleha UKR 1333 157 162 171 109 109 107
04. A.Williamson GBR 1287 162 158 158 110 108 105
05. P.Ericsson SWE 1310 164 167 169 108
06. N.O. Choi KOR 1362 160 165 169 107
07. J.Choi KOR 1343 164 165 169 106
08. J.Zhang CHN 1335 171 168 163 97
09. N.Valeeva ITA 1359 161 161 164
10. M.Asano JPN 1318 155 161 163
11. O.Sadovnycha UKR 1318 155 166 161
12.  Aurore Trayan FRA 1287 155 159 161
13.  Jianping Yang CHN 1304 160 164 155
14. E.Matthews AUS 1281 156 159 154
15. B.Mensing GER 1317 161 157 154
16. O. Rilipova KAZ 1287 152 154 153
17.  A.Galardo ESP 1288 167 161
18. T.Beregna UKR 1314 162 160
19. DolaBanerjee IND 1291 163 160
20. KarinLarsson SWE 1304 159 159
21.  Wiebke Nulle GER 1289 155 159
22.  |.Franchini ITA 1308 156 159
23. RenSa CHN 1300 164 158
24. ErikaReyes MEX 1295 156 158
25. M.Galinovskaia RUS 1319 163 157
26. CW.Tsai TPE 1289 159 155
27. B.Wegrzynowska POL 1326 161 154
28. AgataBulwa POL 1320 154 153
29. C.pfonl GER 1309 154 152
30. Naomi Folkard GBR 1313 162 151
31. YingHe CHN 1330 162 147
32.  R.Allodi ITA 1286 156 147
33.  YrjonenTaru FIN 1262 159
34. AgnesBablee FRA 1287 159
35. L.Pearson GBR 1269 159
36. N.Burdeina UKR 1296 159
37. M.JRibeiro POR 1301 158
38. E.Maffiali ITA 1281 158
39. K.B.Poulsen DEN 1264 157
40. C. Swuro IND 1280 157
41. D.Bridger AUS 1288 157
42.  M.Tsubouchi JPN 1286 156
43.  IrinaOutkina RUS 1298 156
44. N.Nasaridze TUR 1281 155
45. SylviePissis FRA 1298 155
46. J.Schneider GER 1293 155
47. N.Badmatsirenova RUS 1266 155
48. Suutari Kaisa FIN 1260 155
49. Hsin-l Chen TPE 1310 154
50. Zekiye Keskin TUR 1267 154
51.  E.Muliuk BLR 1253 154
52.  JMospinek POL 1307 154
53. OlgaMoroz BLR 1261 153
54. E.Altinkaynak TUR 1279 153
55. Y Plotnikova KAZ 1308 152
56. A.Karasseva BLR 1305 152
57. S.Mayrhofer AUT 1260 151
58. Pi-YulLiu TPE 1306 151
59.  Suutari Katri FIN 1276 151
60. Kirstin Lewis RSA 1274 150
61. S.C.Hung TPE 1288 150
62. A.Poutseva RUS 1283 149
63. A.Fouace FRA 1285 148
64. M.Sobierg POL 1271 140



Target

41. World Target Archery Championships 2001
September 16th - 23rd 2001 in Beijing /China

Qual. Score
16 | 3819|BELARUS 227
1| 4063|KOREA 253
KOREA 235)
RUSSIAN FEDERADION | 233
o | 3872|FRANCE 226
& | 3900]RUSSIAN FEDERADION | 234
12 | 3846JJAPAN 228
> | 3953|POLAND 236
POLAND 230)
ITALY 230]
13 | 3845|KAZAKHSTAN 226
4| 3953]iITALY 245
1 | 3827|TURKEY 224
3 | 3965|UKRAINE 233
UKRAINE 242]
GERMANY 233}
1 | 3853|SWEDEN 233
6 | 3919|GERMANY 237
10 | 3869|GREAT BRITAIN 233
7 | 3905|CHINESE TAIPEI 239|V\
CHINESE TAIPE 230}
CHINA 245)|
15 | 3824]INDIA 216
2 | 3969|CHINA 240|

K OREA 231]
ITALY 240|
CHINA 232] 1st Place
ITALY 228]  2nd Place
KOREA 247)  3rd Place
UKRAINE 224]  4th Place
UKRAINE 224
CHINA 236
WOMEN/FEMMES/ DAMEN

RECURVE TEAM FINALS



41. World Target Archery Championships 2001
September 16th - 23rd 2001 in Beljing /China

TEAM FINALS

MEN/HOMMES/HERREN recurvedivision

[Rk.| [Name | Quail w8 w4 12| Final
01. KOREA 4011 245 250 249 247
02. ITALY 4014 249 254 242 244
03. CHINA 3836 246 244 238 247
04. SWEDEN 3913 240 243 234 241
05. GERMANY 3910 251 243

06. BELGIUM 3862 240

07. UKRAINE 3921 246 239

08. FRANCE 3873 238 235

09. DENMARK 3841 245

10. JAPAN 3926 243

11. KAZAKHSTAN 3831 241

12.  INDIA 3827 239

13. CHINESE TAIPEI 3846 239

14. RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3883 234

15. POLAND 3844 232

16. CZECH REPUBLIC 3886

LADIES/FEMMES/FEMMESrecurvedivision

[Rk.| [Name | Quai| 18F] waF| 12F| Final
01. CHINA 3969 240 245 236 232
02. ITALY 3953 245 230 240 228
03. KOREA 4063 253 235 231 247
04. UKRAINE 3965 233 242 224 224
05. RUSSIAN FEDERADION 3900 234 233

05. GERMANY 3919 237 233

07. POLAND 3953 236 230

08. CHINESE TAIPEI 3905 239 230

09. GREAT BRITAIN 3869 233

10. SWEDEN 3853 233

11.  JAPAN 3846 228

12. BELARUS 3819 227

13.  KAZAKHSTAN 3845 226

14. FRANCE 3872 226

15. TURKEY 3827 224

16. INDIA 3824 216



Qual

Name

Namen

Nation  Score

o [1267 Alain Autem BEL [155 [\  name
1 ]1353 M .Frangilli ITA |166 M.Frangilli [ITA 166

33| 1294 Lipponen Jari FIN 164 [N/[W.V.Alten INED [163]\ wame Nation _ score

21295 W.V Alten NED [166 M.Frangilli [iITA 165
s 1281 J.DeGrandis FRA |161 Lionel Torres [FRA ]168
17 1312 M, Petersson SWE]163 [/[\[M.Petersson |SwE [163

9] 1280 Willy Ardiet FRA |157 [N/[Lionel Torres |FRA [167

101312 Lionel Torres FRA |174
s |1274 Guobin Ni CHN]163
s 1327 M.Bisiani ITA 1166 [/[\|M Bisiani [ITA 162

4] 1285 A.Prviepau BLR |165 N/|A.Prviepau |BLR [167

2511299 M .Casavecchia ITA [158 A.Prvlepau |BLR 165
4 1284 Felipe Lopez ESP |159 H.P.Lind |DEN [163
20 1299 H.P.Lind DEN [161 DIH.P.Lind |DEN [161

56| 1275 N.Eriksson SWE 164 [N/[won Sub Kim |KOR [161

o[1327 Won Sub Kim KOR]169
w1274 Alexel Guzan MDA] 163
s 1334 H.Y amamoto JPN_|166 DIH.Yamamoto 0PN 168

7| 1286 C.Peignois BEL |154 [/ [David Barnes |Aus [159

2511298 David Barnes AUS 156 H.Y amamoto [oPN - J164
w0 11283 V.Dolgonosson BLR |154 Simon Needham |GBR ]169
2 1302 Simon Needham GBR 160 DISimonNeedham |GBR [161

53| 1277 Jian Sun CHN 166 [N/[Jian Sun JCHN [161

1211320 D.Kravacek CZE 159
o 1272 JManjarrez MEX] 159
4 1334 lario Di Buo ITA |165 Ilario Di Buo [ITA 168

36| 1287 Jacek Proc POL ]165 [N/ [Jacek Proc [PoL [159

2011298 M_Fisher AUS 156 Ilario Di Buo [iTA 167
s 1282 Pavel Jurak CZE 161 0.Serdyuk JUKR J165
2 1304 O.Serdyuk UKR]162 DIO.Serdyuk JUKR [172

52| 1277 J.Gantugs MGL] 160 [N/ [Viktor Ruban JuKR [160

11317 Viktor Rubgn UKR|167
e 1272 Aurelien Daux FRA |159
s 1337 CHlee KOR|161 DIC.H.Lee |KOR [163

35| 1288 Y .Kolesnik ISR _|154 [N/ T.Matsushita [oPN [164]

»]1297 T.Matsushita JPN 167 T.Matsushita [oPN - J163
s 1282 Dennis Bager DEN | 164 Dennis Bager |DEN J167
1300 N.Hendrickk BEL |162 ] DIDennisBager |DEN [160

51]1277 S.Y.Chen TPE 165N/ [S.Y.Chen |TPE [159

1]1316 lan Crowther GBR|165
s 1274 Bo Yang CHN]164
s 1333 K.M. Park KOR|1644 DIK.M.PHK |KOR [172

28| 1285 Cheng-Te Shih TPE 162 [N/ |G.Mitrofanov |rRUS [160

2711298 G.Mitrofanov RUS [163 K.M. Park |KOR 167
s 1284 Martin Bulir CZE |162 Erich Kloos |GER |165
2 11300 I.Parhomenko UKR]163 DII.Parhomenko JUuKR [163

54| 1276 Bartosz Mikos POL |158 [N/ |Erich Kloos |GER [163

1111326 Erich Kloos GER]167
s |1274 C.Stubbe GER | 152
- 1330 B.Tsyrempilov RUS |166 DIB.Tsyrempilov |RUS [162

3| 1285 Hongyuan Chen CHN]154 N/[S.D. Prasad [IND 157

2611299 S.D. Prasad IND J161 B.Tsyrempilov |rUS 170
1284 Wen-Pin Su TPE |156 M.Eriksson |SwE ]159
2 11300 Ozdemir Akbal TUR |164 DIOzdemirAkbal |TUR 167

55| 1276 T.Kucukkayalar TUR 161 [N/[M.Eriksson |SwE [168

1011326 M, Eriksson SWE|162
e |1269 M.Larsson SWE|152
> [1341 JK. Yeon KOR]166 | DIJ.K. Y eon |KOR 168

24| 1289 JFernandez ESP |157 [N/[K Tanaka PN [165

1] 1295 K.Taneka JPN 165 JK. Yeon |KOR [174
a7 |1281 Z.Stanieczek POL 163 S. Zabrozki |KAZ 171
1 11310 M. Frankenberg GER 159 DIZ.Sanieczek [POL 150

50| 1280 Kailash IND |158 [N/|S. Zabrozki |KAZ [168

1511316 S, Zabrozki KAZ | 1584

1/32 Elimination 1/16 Elimination 1/8 Final

Lionel Torres |FRA [110
A.Prviepau |BLR [108
Simon Needham |GBR [102
lario Di Buo [ITA J110
Dennis Bager |DEN |93
K.M. Park |KOR [106
B.Tsyrempilov |rRUS [107
JK. Yeon |KOR [113
1/4 Final

41.World Target Archery Championships 2001

Name

FINALS

Sept. 16th - 23rd 2001 in Beijing

Nation  Score

THE 41°*WORLD ARCHERY CHANPY

]

—

BEJING CHINA
2001

\[Lionel Torres [FrRA 1117
[[1lario Di Buo [ITA J111
= 1st Place
Final {oK_ Yeon TKoR [115]
1th - 2th Place [[Ciond Torres [FRA [114]
2nd Place
el 3rd Place
Fin [Kw. Park TkoR [110]
3rd - 4th Place [ario Di Buo [iTA [109]
4th Place
\[K.M. Park |KOR [113
oK. Yeon |KOR J115
1/2 Final Finals




41. World Target Archery Championships 2001

Beijing/ China
Sept. 16th. - 23rd 2001 in Beijing

Final ResultsMen /Hommesrecurve

[Rg.| [Name [Land | Quali| 1/32] 1/16] 18] 14| 12| Final|
01. JK. Yeon KOR 1341 166 168 174 107 115 115
02. Lionel Torres FRA 1312 174 167 168 110 114 114
03. K.M. Park KOR 1333 164 172 167 106 110 110
04. llario Di Buo ITA 1334 165 168 167 110 111 109
05. A.Prviepau BLR 1285 165 167 165 108
06. B.Tsyrempilov RUS 1330 166 162 170 113
07.  Simon Needham GBR 1302 160 161 169 102
08. DennisBager DEN 1282 164 160 167 93
09. S. Zabrozki KAZ 1316 158 168 171
10. M.Frangilli ITA 1353 166 166 165
11. ErichKloos GER 1326 167 163 165
12.  O.Serdyuk UKR 1304 162 172 165
13. H.Yamamoto JPN 1334 166 168 164
14. T.Matsushita JPN 1297 167 164 163
15. H.P.Lind DEN 1299 161 161 163
16. M.Eriksson SWE 1326 162 168 159
17.  Ozdemir Akbal TUR 1300 164 167
18. K.Tanaka JPN 1295 165 165
19.  |.Parhomenko UKR 1300 163 163
20. M.Petersson SWE 1312 163 163
21. W.V.Alten NED 1295 166 163
22. CH.lLee KOR 1337 161 163
23. M.Bisani ITA 1327 166 162
24.  Won Sub Kim KOR 1327 169 161
25.  Jian Sun CHN 1277 166 161
26. Viktor Ruban UKR 1317 167 160
27. G.Mitrofanov RUS 1298 163 160
28. David Barnes AUS 1298 156 159
29. SY.Chen TPE 1277 165 159
30. Jacek Proc POL 1287 165 159
31. S.D. Prasad IND 1299 161 157
32.  Z.Stanieczek POL 1281 163 150
33.  lan Crowther GBR 1316 165
34. Lipponen Jari FIN 1294 164
35.  N.Eriksson SWE 1275 164
36. BoYang CHN 1274 164
37. Alexei Guzan MDA 1274 163
38.  Guobin Ni CHN 1274 163
39. Cheng-Te Shih TPE 1285 162
40. N.Hendrickk BEL 1309 162
41. Martin Bulir CZE 1284 162
42. T.Kucukkayalar TUR 1276 161
43. JDeGrandis FRA 1281 161
44.  Pavel Jurak CZE 1282 161
45.  J.Gantugs MGL 1277 160
46. D.Kravacek CZE 1320 159
47.  Aurelien Daux FRA 1272 159
48. M.Frankenberg GER 1310 159
49. JManjarrez MEX 1272 159
50. FelipeLopez ESP 1284 159
51. Kailash IND 1280 158
52. M.Casavecchia ITA 1299 158
53. Bartosz Mikos POL 1276 158
54.  Willy Ardiet FRA 1280 157
55.  JFernandez ESP 1289 157
56. M.Fisher AUS 1298 156
57.  Wen-Pin Su TPE 1284 156
58. Alain Autem BEL 1267 155
59. Y.Kolesnik ISR 1288 154
60. Hongyuan Chen CHN 1285 154
61. C.Peignois BEL 1286 154
62. V.Dolgonosson BLR 1283 154
63. M.Larsson SWE 1269 152
64. C.Stubbe GER 1274 152



Target

41. World Target Archery Championships 2001
September 16th - 23rd 2001 in Beijing /China

ITALY 242]
SWEDEN 234
CHINA 238]
KOREA 249)

Qual. Score

16 | 3827]inDIA 239)

Y1 4014fiTALY 249|V\
ITALY 254
FRANCE 235)

o | 3873]FRANCE 238

8 | 3883]RUSSIAN FEDERATION | 234

12 | 3844]POLAND 232

®> | 3913|SWEDEN 240|
SWEDEN 243}
UKRAINE 239

13 | 3841]DENMARK 245

+ | 3921]UKRAINE 246

14 | 3836]CHINA 246

% | 3926JJAPAN 243
CHINA 244)
GERMANY 243)

11 | 3846]CHINESE TAIPEI 239

¢ | 3910JGERMANY 251

10 | 3862|BELGIUM 1

7 | 3ss6]czECH REPUBLIC
BELGIUM 240}
KOREA 250|

15 | 3831]KAZAKHSTAN 241

2 | 4011]KOREA 245

KOREA 247| 1st Place
ITALY 244]  2nd Place
CHINA 247|  3rd Place
SWEDEN 241] 4th Place
MEN/HOMMES/HERREN

RECURVE TEAM FINALS



41. World Target Archery Championships 2001
September 16th - 23rd 2001 in Beljing /China

TEAM FINALS

MEN/HOMMES/HERREN recurvedivision

[Rk.| [Name | Quail w8 w4 12| Final
01. KOREA 4011 245 250 249 247
02. ITALY 4014 249 254 242 244
03. CHINA 3836 246 244 238 247
04. SWEDEN 3913 240 243 234 241
05. GERMANY 3910 251 243

06. BELGIUM 3862 240

07. UKRAINE 3921 246 239

08. FRANCE 3873 238 235

09. DENMARK 3841 245

10. JAPAN 3926 243

11. KAZAKHSTAN 3831 241

12.  INDIA 3827 239

13. CHINESE TAIPEI 3846 239

14. RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3883 234

15. POLAND 3844 232

16. CZECH REPUBLIC 3886

LADIES/FEMMES/FEMMESrecurvedivision

[Rk.| [Name | Quai| 18F] waF| 12F| Final
01. CHINA 3969 240 245 236 232
02. ITALY 3953 245 230 240 228
03. KOREA 4063 253 235 231 247
04. UKRAINE 3965 233 242 224 224
05. RUSSIAN FEDERADION 3900 234 233

05. GERMANY 3919 237 233

07. POLAND 3953 236 230

08. CHINESE TAIPEI 3905 239 230

09. GREAT BRITAIN 3869 233

10. SWEDEN 3853 233

11.  JAPAN 3846 228

12. BELARUS 3819 227

13.  KAZAKHSTAN 3845 226

14. FRANCE 3872 226

15. TURKEY 3827 224

16. INDIA 3824 216



64

Qual.

Name.

Score

Bye

Name.

Nation  score

Namen

Nation  Score

1 1301 Dawn Groszko CAN |0 Dawn Groszko |CAN |161]

3] 1332 C.Knoebel GER [166 [N/| C.Knoebel |GER [163]\ name Nation _ score

22]1334 0.Zandvliet NED ] 158 C.Knoebel |GER |162
s |1283 A.Meddlie RSA [157 S. Sokka-Matikainen [FIN_ [174
17 [1358 S, Sokka-Matikainen FIN_1168 }/]\|S. Sokka-Matikainen [FIN |161]

1282 B.Matthews AUS 159 M.Deloraine [FRA [156]

1011358 M.Deloraine FRA |164
s [1107 Shuk Hang To HKG|128
s 1363 Andrea Cizmek CRO[160 Andrea Cizmek |CRO |153]

01309 Marie Hulbert AUS | 160 Marie Hulbert [AUS [159)

23] 1346 G.Geortay BEL |158] Marie Hulbert |aus 161
4 |1306 AnaMorton MEX]145 Petra Fried! |AUT [166
2 11346 PetraFried AUT [160 Petra Fried! |AUT |167]

56| 1147 Cheryl Wilson RSA [152 [\/|L.Meehan [CAN [155]

5] 1362 L,Meehan CAN |156
60 Bye
s 1374 M.Ferris AUS |0 M_.Ferris |AUS |169)

711320 Barbara Scott NZL [157 [N/|Tanja Hodnik [sLo [161]

23] 1341 Tanja Hodnik SLO [164 M_.Ferris |aus 168
4 [1300 Eleanor Smit RSA [143 B.Thide |GER [172
2 11350 B.Thicle GER 167 B.Thiele |GER |167]

53] 1256 Lynne Durward CAN [145 /| Ritsuko ljiri PN [161]

121361 Ritsuko ljiri JPN_]156
61 Bye
4 1375 Valerie Fabre FRA Jo Valerie Fabre |FRA 161

3511320 N.Paviova RUS [ 149 [\/|Linda Garner |GBR |161]

20]1339 Linda Garner GBR]161 1| Valerie Fabre [FRA 165
s |1292 Sue Martin AUS|152 G.Willems |BEL [168
2 1352 M.S.Montagnoni ITA J158 M_.S.Montagnoni [ITA |158]

52| 1262 0.Bolotova RUS [ 144 [N/|G.willems [BEL [169]

131361 GWillems BEL |164
62 Bye
3 1379 Maggy Masson FRA Jo Maggy Masson |FRA |160]

3511325 Y en-Neng Chen TPE [157 [N/|Yen-Neng Chen [TPE [158]

01338 F.Peracing ITA J156 Maggy Masson [FRA 165
a  |1287 Le-Ju Chen TPE [152 Fatima Agudo |EsP [169
v 1353 Marjon Pigney NED]160 Marjon Pigney INED |157]

51]1272 SK.Vang FER |154 [\/|Fatima Agudo |EsP [167]

1411360 FatimaAgudo ESP [162
59 Bye CHN
3 1368 FrmaLuyting NED Jo Frma Luyting INED |167]

35| 1316 M.Tselentis NOR|155{\/|M. Tselentis [NOR [159)

2711342 J.O.Y Hoks De Zuniga PER ]155 Frma Luyting INED |166
s [1301 G.Hottentot NED | 160 S.Goncharova |rRuUS [158
22 11349 C.Trenaman GBR[158 G.Hottentot INED |153]

54| 1211 Noneen Knox RSA [143 [\/[S.Goncharova [RUS [159)

1111361 S.Gonchgrova RUS | 156
58 Bye
7 1365 H.E.Kahraman TUR |0 H.E.K ahraman |TUR |160]

21313 Kira Andreeva RUS | 160 [\/|A.Atorino [ITA [159)

26]1344 A Atoring ITA J161 H.E.K ahraman |TUR 165
2 |1304 C.Pernazza ITA |156 June Svensen INOR [163
2 1347 June Svensen NORJ162 June Svensen INOR |160)

551 1206 S.Looi MAS]141 [N/|A.De Salvador [EsP [159)

1011362 A De Salvador ESP [157
63 Bye
2 1379 C.Pellen FRA Jo C.Pellen |FRA |162]

34]1331 D.Landesfeind GER [158 [N/ | D.Landesfeind |GER 164

1]1336 Sevinc Kuzu TUR [149 D.L andesfeind |GER |159
a7 |1286 Tuba Soyer TUR [151 U.Sjoewall |swE [161
w1355 Louise Hauge DEN 166 Louise Hauge |DEN |164]

50| 1277 Katy Moir GBR|155 [N/ |U.Sjoewall [SwWE [167]

1511360 U.Soewall SWE|158

1/32 Elimination 1/16 Elimination 1/8 Final

S. Sokka-Matikainen [FIN - [111
Petra Fried! |AUT J108
B.Thile |GER [113
G.Willems [BEL J111
Fatima Agudo |EsP [110
Frma Luyting INED J102
H.E.Kahraman |TUR [106
U.Sjoewall |SwE ]108
1/4 Final

41.World Target Archery Championships 2001

FINALS
Sept. 16th - 23rd 2001 in Beijing

THE 41°*WORLD ARCHERY CHANPY

]

—

BEJING CHINA
2001

Name. Nation  Score

\'S. Sokka-Matikainen [FIN J109
[[B.Thige |GER [112
- 1st Place
Final \U-Soewall [SwE [113]
1th - 2th Place [BThige [GER 111 |
2nd Place
el 3rd Place
Fin \'S. Sokka-Matikainen [EiN [10]
3rd - 4th Place [FatimaAgudo [Esp [108]
4th Place
\ Fatima Agudo |Esp 106
[U.Sjocewall |swe [109
1/2 Final Finals



41. World Target Archery Championships 2001
Beijing/ China

Sept. 16th. - 23rd 2001 in Beijing

Final Results Ladies/ Femmes Compound

[Rk.| [Name [NOC | Quali| 1/32] 1/16] w8| 14| 12| Final|
01. Ulrika Soewall SWE 1360 158 167 161 108 109 113
02. BettinaThiele GER 1350 167 167 172 113 112 111
03.  Sokka Sokka-Matikainen FIN 1358 168 161 174 111 109 110
04. FatimaAgudo ESP 1360 162 167 169 110 106 108
05. G.Willems BEL 1361 164 169 168 111
06. PetraFried AUT 1346 160 167 166 108
07. H.E.Kahraman TUR 1365 160 165 106
08. IrmalLuyting NED 1368 167 166 102
09. M.Ferris AUS 1374 169 168
10. Maggy Masson FRA 1379 160 165
11. Vaerie Fabre FRA 1375 161 165
12.  June Svensen NOR 1347 162 160 163
13.  C.Knoebel GER 1332 166 163 162
14. Marie Hulbert AUS 1309 160 159 161
15. D.Landesfeind GER 1331 158 164 159
16. S.Goncharova RUS 1361 156 159 158
17. Louise Hauge DEN 1355 166 164
18. C.Pelen FRA 1379 162
19. LindaGarner GBR 1339 161 161
20. Ritsuko ljiri JPN 1361 156 161
21. Dawn Groszko CAN 1391 161
22.  TanjaHodnik SLO 1341 164 161
23.  A.Atorino ITA 1344 161 159
24. M.Tselentis NOR 1316 155 159
25.  Yen-Neng Chen TPE 1325 157 158
26. M.S.Montagnoni ITA 1352 158 158
27. Marjon Pigney NED 1353 160 157
28. A.De Salvador ESP 1362 157 159
29. M.Deloraine FRA 1358 164 156
30. L.Meehan CAN 1362 156 155
31. G.Hottentot NED 1301 160 153
32.  AndreaCizmek CRO 1363 160 153
33.  KiraAndreeva RUS 1313 160
34. B.Matthews AUS 1282 159
35. C.Trenaman GBR 1349 158
36. O.Zandvliet NED 1334 158
37. G.Geortay BEL 1346 158
38. A.Meddie RSA 1283 157
39. Barbara Scott NZL 1320 157
40. F.Peracino ITA 1338 156
41. C.Pernazza ITA 1304 156
42. Katy Moir GBR 1277 155
43. J.O.Y.HoksDe Zuniga PER 1342 155
44. S.K.Vang FER 1272 154
45.  Cheryl Wilson RSA 1147 152
46. Le-JuChen TPE 1287 152
47. SueMartin AUS 1292 152
48. Tuba Soyer TUR 1286 151
49. N.Pavlova RUS 1320 149
50. Sevinc Kuzu TUR 1336 149
51. AnaMorton MEX 1306 145
52. LynneDurward CAN 1256 145
53. O.Bolotova RUS 1262 144
54.  Noneen Knox RSA 1211 143
55.  Eleanor Smit RSA 1300 143
56. S.Looi MAS 1206 141
57. Shuk Hang To HKG 1107 128



41. World Target Archery Championships 2001
September 16th - 23rd 2001 in Beijing /China

Qual. Score
16
Y| 4133|FRANCE 0|
’\ FRANCE 250]
GREAT BRITAIN 248}
o | 3965|GREAT BRITAIN 237|/
& | 3975]AUSTRALIA 230]
12
> | 4009|CANADA 0|
CANADA 233)
GERMANY 248]
13
* | 4013|GERMANY 0|
14
| 4034|iTALY 0|
’\ ITALY 245|
RUSSIAN FEDERATION | 243]
11 I/
¢ | 3994]RUssIAN FEDERATION| o]
10 | 3794|SOUTH AFRICA 215
"] 3987|TURKEY 243
TURKEY 242]
NETHERLANDS 248)
15 I/
2 | 4055|NETHERLANDS o]

FRANCE 246
GERMANY 243
FRANCE 238] 1st Place
ITALY 236]  2nd Place
NETHERLANDS 254]  3rd Place
GERMANY 240|  4th Place
ITALY 245|
NETHERLANDS 237
WOMEN/FEMMES/DAMEN

COMPOUND TEAM FINALS



September 16th - 23rd 2001 in Beljing /China

41. World Target Archery Championships 2001

TEAM FINALS

MEN/HOMMES/HERREN compound division

[Rk.| [Name [ Quail ws| w4 12| Final
01. NORWAY 4068 255 254 257 253
02. GERMANY 4131 256 256 257 252
03. GREAT BRITAIN 4129 258 259 253 258
04. AUSTRALIA 4121 255 262 249 258
05. FRANCE 4130 257 258

06. SWEDEN 4125 256 256

07. ITALY 4119 259 254

08. DENMARK 4136 258 253

09. EL SALVATOR 4061 257

10. CANADA 4053 254

11. RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3972 253

12.  MEXICO 4050 252

13.  SWITZERLAND 4046 250

14. SPAIN 4096 250

15.  TURKEY 3987 249

16.  MALAISIA 3943 248

LADIES/FEMMES/FEMMES Compound division

[Rk.| [Name | Quai| 18F] waF| 12F| Final
01. FRANCE 4133 259 246 238
02. ITALY 4034 245 245 236
03. NETHERLANDS 4055 248 237 254
04. GERMANY 4013 248 243 240
05. GREAT BRITAIN 3965 237 248

06. RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3994 243

07. TURKEY 3987 243 242

08. CANADA 4009 233

09. AUSTRALIA 3975 230

10. SOUTH AFRICA 3794 215



Name.

Score

Namen

Nation  Score

o [1325 Juan Wedel CRC|160 |\  name
1 1407 Dejan Sitar SLO [171 Dejan Sitar |SLO |169)

33] 1359 A.Balcazar O. MEX] 165 [\/|A.Balcazar O. [MEX [166]\ wame Nation _ Score

52| 1360 M. Stephens AUS|164 Dejan Sitar IsLo [175
s 1345 JVillarreal MEX] 167 Goran Villi |CrRO [173
17 |1375 Per Knudsen DEN]167 JVillarreal IMEX |164]

1345 Tim Sheard NZL |162 Goran Villi |CRO [169)

16]1377 Goran Villi CRO|167
s 1334 K.Flaa NOR]|154
s [1383 H.Kornbek DEN 164 H.K ornbek |DEN |169]

0] 1355 Terje Roestad NOR]|167 Terje Roestad [NOR [169)

251369 CPichenat FRA J165 H.K ornbek |DEN 171
4 ]1355 W.Schmied SUl |166 Rainer VVoss |GER [174
20 [1369 Rainer VVoss GER[174 Rainer Voss |GER |170]

56| 1337 0.Poluboyarov RUS | 158 [N/| Tibor Ondrik [HUN | 166]

5| 1382 Tibor Ondrik HUN|173
60 1331 Andrew Rose GBR]168
s [1387 S.Sawvignon FRA J166 Andrew Rose |GBR |162]

711357 Ed Wilson CAN]171 N/[JK.Catalan [EsP [172]

23] 1367 JK Catalan ESP 1714 JK.Catalan [Esp 171
4 ]1350 M.Palumbo ITA |161 E.P.Nielsen |DEN [165
2 [1370 E.P.Nielsen DENJ171 E.P.Niglsen |DEN |166]

5311343 A.Dalessandro ITA 168 [\/|A.Dalessandro [ITA |165]

12]1378 Jorqe.]m%z ESA |167
e 1330 Miguel Brito MEX]166
« [1388 Mario Ruele ITA J170 Mario Ruele [ITA [170]

35| 1357 Kenny Rogers NZL [169 [N/|C.Chichou [FRA [169)

20] 1364 C.Chichou FRA ]1694 Mario Ruele [ITA |i68
s 11348 K. Pirttivaara FIN |1681 K. Pirttivaara [FIN_ [166
2 [1372 JMynott GBR]168 ('\|K. Pirttiveara [FIN |167]

52| 1343 Renato Lara ESA [170 [\/|Stefan Griem |GER |162]

1311378 Stefan Griem GER [1704
62 1329 Juan Galera SUl |164
s [1388 G.Kranabeter AUT |168 /| \| G Kranabeter |AUT [174]

3511358 K.Wojtkowiak POL |167 [\/|David Lopez [sui [171]

201362 David Lopez sul 170 G.Kranabeter |auT 173
s 1346 A.Balcazar C. MEX]167 Michael Peart |GBR [174
10 1374 Eric Verrier FRA J168 Eric Verrier |FRA |159)

51| 1344 Y uichi Suzuki PN [166 [N/ | Michadl Peart |GBR [173]

1411378 Michael Peart GBR[172
s 1332 S.Klotchkov RUS | 165
s 1387 Morgan Lundin SWE[174 Morgan Lundin |SWE [172]

35| 1356 Deckkim Soo MAS] 168 [\/|B.Andersson [SWE [169]

2711368 B.Andersson SWE[172 Morgan Lundin |swe 174
s 1354 R.Demers CAN|166 Chris White |GBR [171
2 [1370 Adam Richards AUS|165 R.Demers |CAN |165]

54| 1342 Phil Prowse CAN [168 [N/| Chris White |GBR [174]

1111379 Chris White GBR|169
58 1333 Marko Lanmela FIN [162
- [1384 Robert Hesse GER 166 Robert Hesse |GER |168]

3] 1355 Bryce Lee AUS 168 [N/ |Bryce Lee [AUsS [167]

26] 1368 A.Goniaez ESP ]167 Robert Hesse |GER 169
2 |1354 M.V andenhoeck BEL 164 Antonio Tosco [ITA [173
2 [1370 A Gronberg SWE[170 A.Gronberg |SWE [170]

5511340 E.Diaz-bazan ESA [168 [\/|Antonio Tosco [ITA [172]

101381 AntonioTogoo ITA |169
e 1328 Ali Saka TUR|168
> [1391 Clint Freeman AUS[173 Clint Freeman |AusS [171]

34/ 1359 S.Johansen NOR]165 [\/|L.M.De LaTorre |EsP [165]

1]1361 L.M.DeLaTorre ESP J167 Clint Freeman |aus 174
a7 1346 E.Mertens BEL |165 Morten Boe INOR [1741
1 1375 Morten Boe NORJ171 Morten Boe INOR [173]

50| 1345 Dincer Ekiz TUR [170 [N/| Tom Henriksen [DEN [170]

1511378 Tom Henriks_en DEN | 172

1/32 Elimination

1/16 Elimination

1/8 Elimination

Dejan Sitar |sLO [1144
Rainer VV0oss |GER [114
JK.Catalan |EsP [111
Mario Ruele [ITA J110
Michael Peart |GBR [114
Morgan Lundin [SwE J115
Antonio Tosco [ITA J111
Morten Boe INOR J115
1/4 Final

41.World Target Archery Championships 2001

Name.

FINALS

Sept. 16th - 23rd 2001 in Beijing

Nation  Score

‘THE 415 WORLD ARCERY CHANPE

]

—

BEJING CHINA
2001

\Dgan Sitar [sCco J16
oK .Catalan |EsP [112
- 1st Place
Final {Dgan star [sco [us]
1th - 2th Place IMorgan Lundin |swE 118 |
2nd Place
el 3rd Place
Fin [Morten Boe TNOR [115+]
3rd - 4th Place K Caalan [Esp [115 |
4th Place
Y Morgan Lundin |swe 118
[[Morten Boe INOR [116
1/2 Final Finals



41. World Target Archery Championships 2001

Beijing/ China
Sept. 16th. - 23rd 2001 in Beijing

Final Results Men /Hommes Compound

[Rk.| [Name [NOC | Quali| 1/32] 1/16] w8| 14| 12| Final|
01. Degan Sitar SLO 1407 171 169 175 114 116 118
02.  Morgan Lundin SWE 1387 174 172 174 115 118 118
03. Morten Boe NOR 1375 171 173 174 115 116 115
04. JK.Cataan ESP 1367 171 172 171 111 112 115
05. Rainer Voss GER 1369 174 170 174 114
06. Michael Peart GBR 1378 172 173 174 114
07. Antonio Tosco ITA 1381 169 172 173 111
08. MarioRuele ITA 1388 170 170 168 110
09. Clint Freeman AUS 1391 173 171 174
10. Goran Villi CRO 1377 167 169 173
11. G.Kranabeter AUT 1388 168 174 173
12.  ChrisWhite GBR 1379 169 174 171
13. H.Kornbek DEN 1383 164 169 171
14. Robert Hesse GER 1384 166 168 169
15. K. Pirttivaara FIN 1348 168 167 166
16. E.P.Nielsen DEN 1370 171 166 165
17. David Lopez SuUI 1362 170 171
18. A.Gronberg SWE 1370 170 170
19. Tom Henriksen DEN 1378 172 170
20. B.Andersson SWE 1368 172 169
21. Terje Roestad NOR 1355 167 169
22. C.Chichou FRA 1364 169 169
23. Brycelee AUS 1355 168 167
24.  Tibor Ondrik HUN 1382 173 166
25. A.Balcazar O. MEX 1359 165 166
26. A.Dalessandro ITA 1343 168 165
27. R.Demers CAN 1354 166 165
28. L.M.DelLaTorre ESP 1361 167 165
29. JVillarrea MEX 1345 167 164
30. Stefan Griem GER 1378 170 162
31. Andrew Rose GBR 1331 168 162
32. EricVerrier FRA 1374 168 159
33.  EdWilson CAN 1357 171
34. Dincer Ekiz TUR 1345 170
35. Renato Lara ESA 1343 170
36. Kenny Rogers NZL 1357 169
37.  Phil Prowse CAN 1342 168
38.  Deckkim Soo MAS 1356 168
39. JMynott GBR 1372 168
40. Ali Saka TUR 1328 168
41. E.Diaz-bazan ESA 1340 168
42.  Per Knudsen DEN 1375 167
43. A.Gonialez ESP 1368 167
44.  Jorge Jimenez ESA 1378 167
45. A.Bacazar C. MEX 1346 167
46. K.Wojtkowiak POL 1358 167
47.  W.Schmied SuUI 1355 166
48.  Yuichi Suzuki JPN 1344 166
49. Miguel Brito MEX 1330 166
50. S.Sauvignon FRA 1387 166
51. Adam Richards AUS 1370 165
52. S.Johansen NOR 1359 165
53. C.Pichenot FRA 1369 165
54. E.Mertens BEL 1346 165
55. SKilotchkov RUS 1332 165
56. Juan Galera SuUI 1329 164
57. M.Vandenhoeck BEL 1354 164
58. M.Stephens AUS 1360 164
59. Marko Lammela FIN 1333 162
60. Tim Sheard NZL 1345 162
61. M.Palumbo ITA 1350 161
62. Juan Wedel CRC 1325 160
63. O.Poluboyarov RUS 1337 158
64. K.Flaa NOR 1334 154



Target

41. World Target Archery Championships 2001
September 16th - 23rd 2001 in Beijing /China

Qual. Score
16 | 3943]MALAISIA 248
! | 4136|DENMARK 258
DENMARK 253
NORWAY 254)
o | 4068]NORWAY 255
8 | 4096|SPAIN 250]
12 | 4050[MEXICO 252
> | 4125|SWEDEN 256
SWEDEN 256)
GREAT BRITAIN 250]
13 | 4046]SWITZERLAN 250
| 4129|GREAT BRITAIN 258
14 | 3987]TURKEY 249|
3 | 4130]FRANCE 257
FRANCE 258]
AUSTRALIA 262}
1 | 4053]CANADA 254
6 | 4121)AUSTRALIA 255
10 | 4061]EL SALVATOR 257
7| a119)iTALY 259|V\
ITALY 254
GERMANY 256)
15 | 3972]RUSSIAN FEDERATION | 253
2 | 4131]JGERMANY 256

NORWAY 257]
GREAT BRITAIN 253]
NORWAY 253
GERMANY 252
GREAT BRITAIN 258~
AUSTRALIA 258
AUSTRALIA 249
GERMANY 257
MEN /HOMMES/HERREN

1st Place
2nd Place

3rd Place
4th Place

COMPOUND TEAM FINALS



September 16th - 23rd 2001 in Beljing /China

41. World Target Archery Championships 2001

TEAM FINALS

MEN/HOMMES/HERREN compound division

[Rk.| [Name [ Quail ws| w4 12| Final
01. NORWAY 4068 255 254 257 253
02. GERMANY 4131 256 256 257 252
03. GREAT BRITAIN 4129 258 259 253 258
04. AUSTRALIA 4121 255 262 249 258
05. FRANCE 4130 257 258

06. SWEDEN 4125 256 256

07. ITALY 4119 259 254

08. DENMARK 4136 258 253

09. EL SALVATOR 4061 257

10. CANADA 4053 254

11. RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3972 253

12.  MEXICO 4050 252

13.  SWITZERLAND 4046 250

14. SPAIN 4096 250

15.  TURKEY 3987 249

16.  MALAISIA 3943 248

LADIES/FEMMES/FEMMES Compound division

[Rk.| [Name | Quai| 18F] waF| 12F| Final
01. FRANCE 4133 259 246 238
02. ITALY 4034 245 245 236
03. NETHERLANDS 4055 248 237 254
04. GERMANY 4013 248 243 240
05. GREAT BRITAIN 3965 237 248

06. RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3994 243

07. TURKEY 3987 243 242

08. CANADA 4009 233

09. AUSTRALIA 3975 230

10. SOUTH AFRICA 3794 215



